Cod. MM
Color: black inside and blue outside
Features: PVC layflat hose, with special PVC/NBR liner, with high
tenacity polyester textile reinforcement.
Very light and easy to handle, it has a high resistance to ageing, UV rays,
ozone, atmospheric agents and many chemical substances
Applications: excellent solution for irrigation and delivery of liquids,
fertilizers and solutions used in agriculture
CODE
ø ins.
 [mm]
ø out.
[mm]
Wall thickness
 [mm]
Weight
 [g/m]
W.P.
[bar]
Bend.
[mm]
Roll lgth.
[m]
Volume
[m^3]
MM010200000000 20 23,6 1,8 160 10,0 140 50 0,011
MM010250000000 25 28,6 1,8 195 10,0 170 50 0,014
MM010300000000 30 33,6 1,8 230 10,0 200 50 0,017
MM010320000000 32 35,6 1,8 245 9,0 210 50 0,018
MM010350000000 35 38,8 1,9 280 8,0 230 50 0,020
MM010380000000 38,1 41,9 1,9 310 8,0 250 50 0,022
MM010400000000 40 43,8 1,9 320 8,0 260 50 0,023
MM010450000000 45 48,8 1,9 360 8,0 290 50 0,026
MM010520000000 52 55,8 1,9 415 8,0 330 50 0,029
MM010550000000 55 59,2 2,1 495 8,0 360 50 0,036
MM010600000000 60 64,2 2,1 540 8,0 390 50 0,040
MM010630000000 63,5 67,7 2,1 570 8,0 410 50 0,042
MM010700000000 70 74,2 2,1 630 7,0 450 50 0,046
MM010760000000 76,2 80,4 2,1 680 7,0 480 50 0,050
MM010800000000 81 85,4 2,2 755 7,0 510 50 0,055
MM010840000000 84 88,4 2,2 785 7,0 530 50 0,057
MM010900000000 90 94,6 2,3 880 7,0 570 50 0,064
MM011020000000 102 106,6 2,3 1005 7,0 640 50 0,072
MM011100000000 110 115 2,5 1155 7,0 690 50 0,083
MM011270000000 127 132,2 2,6 1370 6,0 790 50 0,099
MM011530000000 153 158,2 2,6 1635 4,0 950 50 0,119
MM012030000000 203 208,6 2,8 2320 2,5 1250 50 0,168
Technical data
*Product on request, contact our sales office for more info and quantity
-10°C + 60°C